
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not qualified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

43 

44 

33 

9 

6 

23 

17 

13 

11 

10 

5 

88 

4 

99 

7 

26 

21 

Name 

Liam LAWSON LAW 

Franco COLAPINTO CLA 

Lirim ZENDELI ZEN 

Yuki TSUNODA TSU 

Petr PTACEK PTA 

Ido COHEN COH 

Caio COLLET COL 

Igor FRAGA FRA 

Tijmen VAN DER HELM VAN 

Jackson WALLS WAL 

Oliver RASMUSSEN RAS 

Spike KOHLBECKER KOH 

Lucas PETERSSON PET 

Henning ENQVIST ENQ 

Rui ANDRADE AND 

Axel GNOS GNO 

Gregoire SAUCY SAU 

Emilien DENNER DEN 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

Diff 

6.946 

10.906 

12.010 

12.942 

13.445 

14.561 

16.359 

17.607 

18.239 

18.666 

19.545 

20.272 

24.083 

26.695 

30.987 

52.194 

DNS 

Total Tm 

27:24.011 

27:30.957 

27:34.917 

27:36.021 

27:36.953 

27:37.456 

27:38.572 

27:40.370 

27:41.618 

27:42.250 

27:42.677 

27:43.556 

27:44.283 

27:48.094 

27:50.706 

27:54.998 

28:16.205 

Best Tm 

59.995 

1:00.305 

1:00.417 

1:00.296 

1:00.526 

1:00.397 

1:00.467 

1:00.291 

1:00.570 

1:00.509 

1:00.387 

1:00.566 

1:00.567 

1:00.899 

1:00.827 

1:01.308 

1:00.378 

Sponsor 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

MTEC Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

MTEC Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

MTEC Motorsport 

MTEC Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

MTEC Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/02/2020 5:28:24 pm 

Chief of Timing Sam Thomson 

Race Director CTRS Adam Simmons 

Race Director BNT V8s Craig Findlayson 

Event Director Shayne Harris 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pukekohe Park Limited 

Margin of Victory 

6.946 

Avg. Speed 

159.306 

Best Lap Tm 

59.995 

Best Speed 

174.615 

Best Lap by 

1 - Liam LAWSON LAW 

 

BP Motorsport NZ Championship 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series  

Race 19 - 25 Laps Grid Start 

Race (25 Laps) started at 16:59:57 

Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km 

9/02/2020 04:57 pm 


